27/06/2024, 08:16

M Gmail

Gmail - Re: NEW

ORDER (PA20003178) VANDAGRAPH

Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: NEW ORDER (PA20003178) VANDAGRAPH

1 message

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Kate

Sorry for the confusion. They require the parts below:

2x 0110429
3x 7910110
3x 9730215
2x 7910201

Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

Viamed & Vandagraph
+44 (0) 7803 907117

On Wed, 26 Jun 2024, 08:38 Kate Giriffiths, <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

This is their new order:

REF. €OD PROV DESCRIPCION UNID | PRECIO | IMPORTE
T
sBRI 7910102 ANALIZADOR OXIGENO VANDAGRAPH VN202 + DIN KIT 142,00 426,00
) |
TROL10420V AN 0110429 CELULA VANDAGRAPH MAX250-L 2 59,00 118,00
|
TKANDI0I ¢ 1 ANALIZADOR OXIGENO VANDAGRAPH TEK OX 2 140,00 280.00

Do they need 7910210 (manual) instead of 7910201 (auto)? They have not changed the part number.

The new PO they sent in is for the above, but their old order is as follows:

Item Reference

7910110
Tariff 90271010
CoO United Kingdom

9730210
Tariff 90271010
CoQ United Kingdom

7910201
Tariff 90271010
Co0O United Kingdom

PPUPSE

Description Quantity Unit

Oxygen Analyser VN202mkll Manual 3 120.00
Quick-Ox Sampler 3 12.00
Oxygen Analyser Tek-Ox Auto + Quick-Ox 2 125.00
UPSCourier deliverv - Standard. 1 0.00

Same PO number on the one | am amending and the new PO

3x7910110
3 x 9730210

2x 7910210 (auto version | think)

and

3x 7910102
2x 0110429

Sorry, | am lost.....

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1802854 156210253937 %7Cmsg-f:1802937836486585...

Unit Vat Total

360.00

36.00

250.00

0.00

. Does one PO replace the other? Or is it

26 June 2024 at 16:23
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http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to
the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in
the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 25 Jun 2024 at 18:15, Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Kate

Please can update this Vandagraph order for me.

Please ket ne know if you have any questions.

Thank you

Ryan Swaine

Viamed & Vandagraph

+44 (0) 7803 907117

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: procurement <procurement@cascoantiguo.com>
Date: Tue, 25 Jun 2024, 15:49

Subject: RE: NEW ORDER (PA20003178) VANDAGRAPH
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hello Ryan,
| have included 2 more products.
| confirm we want VN202 manual version, so please send everything together.

Best regards

Casco#
Antiglﬁ

BUCEO | OCEANOGRAFiA | MILITAR | RESCATE

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 1802854 156210253937 %7Cmsg-f:1802937836486585...  2/6


http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:procurement@cascoantiguo.com
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
https://www.cascoantiguo.com/
https://www.cascoantiguo.com/

27/06/2024, 08:16 Gmail - Re: NEW ORDER (PA20003178) VANDAGRAPH

Javier Vicioso C/ De Senda Galiana, C-18,
Procurement Department 28821, Coslada, Madrid,
Espana

procurement@cascoantiguo.com
+(34) 617 80 51 69 www.cascoantiguo.com

De: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Enviado: lunes, 24 de junio de 2024 15:30

Para: procurement <procurement@cascoantiguo.com>
Asunto: Re: NEW ORDER (PA20003178) VANDAGRAPH

Hi Javier

The pricing is exactly the same, | have attached our trade price list with the references listed and a copy of your order
confirmation.

Thank you and best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Mon, 24 Jun 2024 at 12:53, procurement <procurement@cascoantiguo.com> wrote:
Hello Ryan,

We can go with the manual version.
Can you please give us code and price.

Best regards

-
Qagsoss

BUCEO | OCEANOGRAFIA | MILITAR | RESCATE

Javier Vicioso C/ De Senda Galiana, C-18,
Procurement Department 28821, Coslada, Madrid,
Espafia

procurement@cascoantiguo.com
+(34) 617 80 51 69 www.cascoantiguo.com

De: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Enviado: lunes, 24 de junio de 2024 13:27

Para: procurement <procurement@cascoantiguo.com>
Asunto: Re: NEW ORDER (PA20003178) VANDAGRAPH

Hi Javier

The manual version does not turn off automatically, you have to press the power button to turn it off.
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You can identify the different models by the colour of the power button:
Yellow - auto switch off
Green - manual switch off

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Mon, 24 Jun 2024 at 12:25, procurement <procurement@cascoantiguo.com> wrote:
Hello Ryan,

What is the difference with the manual version?

Best rgeards

-
Qagsoss

BUCEO | OCEANOGRAFIA | MILITAR | RESCATE

Javier Vicioso C/ De Senda Galiana, C-18,
Procurement Department 28821, Coslada, Madrid,
Espana

procurement@cascoantiguo.com
+(34) 617 80 51 69 www.cascoantiguo.com

De: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Enviado: lunes, 24 de junio de 2024 13:09

Para: procurement <procurement@cascoantiguo.com>
Asunto: Re: NEW ORDER (PA20003178) VANDAGRAPH

Hi Javier
| am not sure at the moment, but | would estimate it is likely to be a couple of months.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Mon, 24 Jun 2024 at 11:56, procurement <procurement@cascoantiguo.com> wrote:
Hello Ryan,

What is the lead time if we want to keep them on back order?
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Best regards

Cascoﬁ
Antiguo

Javier Vicioso
Procurement Department

procurement@cascoantiguo.com
+(34) 617 80 51 69

C/ De Senda Galiana, C-18,
28821, Coslada, Madrid,
Espafia

www.cascoantiguo.com

De: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Enviado: lunes, 24 de junio de 2024 12:48

Para: procurement <procurement@cascoantiguo.com>
Asunto: Re: NEW ORDER (PA20003178) VANDAGRAPH

Dear Javier

Thank you very much for your order.

Unfortunately we are experiencing some delays in production of the VN202 and we currently only have the manual
switch off version available from stock. At this time | am unable to give you an estimated delivery date for the Auto

Switch off model.

| am very sorry for the inconvenience, please can you let me know how you would like to proceed:

* Switch to the manual version
¢ Cancel the VN202 from your order
* |eave the Auto VN202 on back order

| will await your reply.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Mon, 24 Jun 2024 at 11:25, procurement <procurement@cascoantiguo.com> wrote:

Hello Michael,

Please find attached our new purchase order. Please confirm the order when possible.

Best regards

i
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BUCEO | OCEANOGRAFIA | MILITAR | RESCATE

Javier Vicioso
Procurement Department

procurement@cascoantiguo.com
+(34) 617 80 51 69

C/ De Senda Galiana, C-18,
28821, Coslada, Madrid,
Espana

www.cascoantiguo.com
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